Collection Summary

ID Number: RH 015

Title: Regional Education Collection

Extent: 34 Folders, 2 Map Case Folders, 7 Digital ltems
Span Dates: 1850s - 2010s

Language: English

Geographic Location: Indiana

Abstract: This collection consists of pamphlets, brochures, booklets, and other items about education in Indiana and the
surrounding tri-state region from 1858 to 2012.
Historical Notes:

Selected Search Terms

Keywords: Higher Education; K-12 Education; Local Education; Regional Education; School Buildings; University
Buildings; Local Publications

Related Materials: Education; History; Publications; Regional History; Related Materials -- 1851-1900; Related
Materials -- 1901-1950; Related Materials -- 1951-2000; Related Materials -- 2001-2050; Related Materials -- n.d.

Administrative Information

Copyright Status: Digital Image Copyright ©2021 University of Southern Indiana Library. All Rights Reserved. Personnel,
student records, and other personal information in the records are restricted. All other material is open to the public
without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies
or other reproductions of copyrighted material. http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/

Access: Personnel and students records and other personal information in these records are restricted. All other
material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code)
govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material.

Contents Date Container Location

Rural Grade Schools in Gibson County, Indiana 1985 Folder 1 Filing Cabinet 30-B
Lincoln High School 1950 Folder 2 Filing Cabinet 30-B
University of Evansville 1971-1994  Folder 3 Filing Cabinet 30-B
Mermon Institute (Union Christian College) n.d. Folder 4 Filing Cabinet 30-B
Vincennes University n.d. Folder 5 Filing Cabinet 30-B
Reitz High School 1968-1996 Folder 6 Filing Cabinet 30-B
Evansville Parent Teacher Association 1973-1974  Folder 7 Filing Cabinet 30-B
Purdue University 1991 Folder 8 Filing Cabinet 30-B
Central High School 1938-2008 Folder 9 Filing Cabinet 30-B
Wheeler School 1955 Folder 10 Filing Cabinet 30-B
Evansville Vanderburgh School Corporation (EVSC) 1945-1976  Folder 11 Filing Cabinet 30-B

Bokelman School 2005 Folder 12 Filing Cabinet 30-B


http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/

Contents

Oakland City University

Evansville Commercial College

Education in Evansville

Mt. Vernon/Posey County Schools

Columbia School

Christa McAuliffe Alternative Middle School

Princeton College Glee Club

The Memorial Commencement Booklets

Centennial School

Evansville Lutheran School

Mater Dei High School

Indiana State University-Evansville

North High School

North High School

Haubstadt High School

Harper Elementary School

Evansville Catholic High School

History of Town 3 S. Range 4 W. and Vicinity Dubois County,
Indiana (Xerox)

River City: A History of Evansville for Elementary Students
Bosse High School Yearbooks

Reitz High School Yearbook: The Ohihill

Reitz High School Yearbook: The Ohihill

Evansville Titles, Inc.

Evansville Regional Center (Centennial School)

Mater Dei High School Yearbook: Hi Lights

F. J. Reitz High School

University of Evansville Newsletter: Iconoclast

Alpha Prospectus of the Catholic High Schools

RH 015-Media-001: Reitz High School “Feel the History” Project:
The Civil War Journal of James Guzard

RH 015-Media-002: Bokelman School Xenia Smith, Dorothy Orth,
Woodrow Hartig Interviews

Photographs [1]: Wolf School Class Photo

RH 015 — Regional Education Collection

Date
1995
1858
1979
2001
1874

n.d.

1881
1933-1936
1965-1981
2012
2005
1985
1974-1975
1976-1977
1949
1987
1919-1920
n.d.

1992
1974-1978
1922
1923
1939

n.d.
1950-2015
1941
1969
1919-1920
n.d.

1993

1938

Container
Folder 13
Folder 14
Folder 15
Folder 16
Folder 17
Folder 18
Folder 19
Folder 20
Folder 21
Folder 22
Folder 23
Folder 24
Folder 25
Folder 26
Folder 27
Folder 28
Folder 29
Folder 30

Folder 31
Folder 32
Folder 33
Folder 34
Folder 1
Folder 2
Documents
Documents
Documents
Documents
Media

Media

Photographs

Location

Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 03-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B

Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Filing Cabinet 30-B
Map Case 10-B
Map Case 10-B
Digital

Digital

Digital

Digital

Digital

Digital

Digital



