Collection Summary

ID Number: RH 015 Title: Regional Education Collection Extent: 34 Folders, 2 Map Case Folders, 7 Digital Items Span Dates: 1850s - 2010s Language: English Geographic Location: Indiana

Abstract: This collection consists of pamphlets, brochures, booklets, and other items about education in Indiana and the surrounding tri-state region from 1858 to 2012. **Historical Notes:**

Selected Search Terms

Keywords: Higher Education; K-12 Education; Local Education; Regional Education; School Buildings; University Buildings; Local Publications

Related Materials: Education; History; Publications; Regional History; Related Materials -- 1851-1900; Related Materials -- 1901-1950; Related Materials -- 1951-2000; Related Materials -- 2001-2050; Related Materials -- n.d.

Administrative Information

Copyright Status: Digital Image Copyright ©2021 University of Southern Indiana Library. All Rights Reserved. Personnel, student records, and other personal information in the records are restricted. All other material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material. <u>http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/</u> **Access:** Personnel and students records and other personal information in these records are restricted. All other

material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material.

Contents	Date	Container	Location
Rural Grade Schools in Gibson County, Indiana	1985	Folder 1	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Lincoln High School	1950	Folder 2	Filing Cabinet 30-B
University of Evansville	1971-1994	Folder 3	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Mermon Institute (Union Christian College)	n.d.	Folder 4	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Vincennes University	n.d.	Folder 5	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Reitz High School	1968-1996	Folder 6	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Evansville Parent Teacher Association	1973-1974	Folder 7	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Purdue University	1991	Folder 8	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Central High School	1938-2008	Folder 9	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Wheeler School	1955	Folder 10	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Evansville Vanderburgh School Corporation (EVSC)	1945-1976	Folder 11	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Bokelman School	2005	Folder 12	Filing Cabinet 30-B

Contents	Date	Container	Location
Oakland City University	1995	Folder 13	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Evansville Commercial College	1858	Folder 14	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Education in Evansville	1979	Folder 15	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Mt. Vernon/Posey County Schools	2001	Folder 16	Filing Cabinet 03-B
Columbia School	1874	Folder 17	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Christa McAuliffe Alternative Middle School	n.d.	Folder 18	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Princeton College Glee Club	1881	Folder 19	Filing Cabinet 30-B
The Memorial Commencement Booklets	1933-1936	Folder 20	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Centennial School	1965-1981	Folder 21	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Evansville Lutheran School	2012	Folder 22	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Mater Dei High School	2005	Folder 23	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Indiana State University-Evansville	1985	Folder 24	Filing Cabinet 30-B
North High School	1974-1975	Folder 25	Filing Cabinet 30-B
North High School	1976-1977	Folder 26	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Haubstadt High School	1949	Folder 27	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Harper Elementary School	1987	Folder 28	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Evansville Catholic High School	1919-1920	Folder 29	Filing Cabinet 30-B
History of Town 3 S. Range 4 W. and Vicinity Dubois County,	n.d.	Folder 30	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Indiana (Xerox)			
River City: A History of Evansville for Elementary Students	1992	Folder 31	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Bosse High School Yearbooks	1974-1978	Folder 32	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Reitz High School Yearbook: The Ohihill	1922	Folder 33	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Reitz High School Yearbook: The Ohihill	1923	Folder 34	Filing Cabinet 30-B
Evansville Titles, Inc.	1939	Folder 1	Map Case 10-B
Evansville Regional Center (Centennial School)	n.d.	Folder 2	Map Case 10-B
Mater Dei High School Yearbook: Hi Lights	1950-2015	Documents	Digital
F. J. Reitz High School	1941	Documents	Digital
University of Evansville Newsletter: Iconoclast	1969	Documents	Digital
Alpha Prospectus of the Catholic High Schools	1919-1920	Documents	Digital
RH 015-Media-001: Reitz High School "Feel the History" Project:	n.d.	Media	Digital
The Civil War Journal of James Guzard			
RH 015-Media-002: Bokelman School Xenia Smith, Dorothy Orth,	1993	Media	Digital
Woodrow Hartig Interviews			
Photographs [1]: Wolf School Class Photo	1938	Photographs	Digital